
April 2022 Shopping List

$31.99

$29.99

$27.99

$25.99

$22.99

$22.99

$20.99

$20.99

$20.99

$16.99

$15.99

$15.99

$13.99

$13.99

$12.99

$9.99

$8.99

$8.99

$7.99

$16.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

Die-namics:

Winged Wonders

Dog Squad

Fairy Special

You're My Sunshine

Shout It from the Rooftops - YUZU

Better Together

Sunshine Friends - Stacey Yacula

Top of the World

Tree Builder

Frosty Beer Mug

SPECtacular - Miss Tiina

Pint Sized

Special Spot in My Heart - Rachelle Anne Miller

Sweet Señorita - Tiddly Inks

Stay Cool - Miss Tiina

Thank You 

I Need Some Me & You Time - Pure Innocence

Pop-Up Surprise

Cloudy with a Chance of Rain

Clear Stamps:

Sunshine Friends - Stacey Yacula

Special Spot in My Heart - Rachelle Anne Miller

Number Fun - 1 - Rachelle Anne Miller

Sweet Señorita - Tiddly Inks

SPECtacular - Miss Tiina

Shout It from the Rooftops - YUZU

Here's to You

Top of the World

Winged Wonders

Better Together

You're My Sunshine

$16.99

$16.99

$9.99

$6.99

$29.99

$16.99

$6.99

$5.99

$4.99

$16.99

$8.99

$7.99

Clear Stamps (cont’d):

Fairy Special

Dog Squad

I Need Some Me & You Time

- Pure Innocence

Stencil:

Scene Stencil - Rolling Hills

Die-namics:

Flower Bouquet

Bouquet Wrap

Stylish Happy Birthday

Stylish Thank You

Stylish Congrats

Clear Stamps:

Stylish Sentiments

Stencil:

Flower Bouquet Builder

Patterned Paper Pad:

Colorful Canvas

In Case You Missed It!
March Mid-Month Release

Cloudy with a Chance of Rain

Free with $60

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)


