

## April 2022 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Clear Stamps (cont'd):
☐ Winged Wonders	\$31.99	☐ Fairy Special \$16.99
☐ Dog Squad	\$29.99	☐ Dog Squad \$16.99
☐ Fairy Special	\$27.99	☐ I Need Some Me & You Time \$9.99
☐ You're My Sunshine	\$25.99	- Pure Innocence
$\square$ Shout It from the Rooftops - YUZU	\$22.99	
☐ Better Together	\$22.99	Stencil:
Sunshine Friends - Stacey Yacula	\$20.99	☐ Scene Stencil - Rolling Hills \$6.99
$\square$ Top of the World	\$20.99	
☐ Tree Builder	\$20.99	Free with \$60
☐ Frosty Beer Mug	\$16.99	☐ Cloudy with a Chance of Rain
SPECtacular - Miss Tiina	\$15.99	★ FREE Die-namics ★
☐ Pint Sized	\$15.99	with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)
☐ Special Spot in My Heart - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$13.99	
Sweet Señorita - Tiddly Inks	\$13.99	In Case You Missed It!
Stay Cool - Miss Tiina	\$12.99	March Mid-Month Release
☐ Thank You	\$9.99	
☐ I Need Some Me & You Time - Pure Innocence	\$8.99	Die-namics:
Pop-Up Surprise	\$8.99	☐ Flower Bouquet \$29.99
☐ Cloudy with a Chance of Rain	\$7.99	☐ Bouquet Wrap \$16.99
		☐ Stylish Happy Birthday \$6.99
Clear Stamps:		☐ Stylish Thank You \$5.99
Sunshine Friends - Stacey Yacula	\$16.99	☐ Stylish Congrats \$4.99
☐ Special Spot in My Heart - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$13.99	
Number Fun - 1 - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$13.99	Clear Stamps:
Sweet Señorita - Tiddly Inks	\$13.99	☐ Stylish Sentiments \$16.99
SPECtacular - Miss Tiina	\$16.99	
$\square$ Shout It from the Rooftops - YUZU	\$16.99	Stencil:
☐ Here's to You	\$16.99	☐ Flower Bouquet Builder \$8.99
☐ Top of the World	\$16.99	
☐ Winged Wonders	\$16.99	Patterned Paper Pad:
☐ Better Together	\$16.99	☐ Colorful Canvas \$7.99
☐ You're My Sunshine	\$16.99	